AGENDA

Chelan County Flood Control Zone District Comprehensive Plan

9th Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday, May 25, 2016
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM
Confluence Technology Center
285 Technology Center Way
Wenatchee, WA 98801

Obijectives:

e Review preliminary risk assessment results
e Review Draft Action Plan
e Public Outreach status

Welcome and Introductions Bobn Whitehall

Group Introductions Chair
Review Agenda

Approve meeting summary

Public Comment

Preliminary Risk Assessment results Rob Flaner

Review the Draft map Tetra Tech, Inc.
Explain Mathodology

Review Results

Approve data for presentation to the public

Draft Action Plan Rob Flaner

How were the actions developed
Mitigation action catagories

What? By whom? When? How Much?
What is missing?

How to prioritize the actions?
Approve the action plan

Public Outreach Status Rob Flaner

Survey, where are we at?

Public meetings-Dates, times, location
Press release

Update the website

Action Items Rob Flaner

Adjourn

1:00 PM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM



