Chelan County Flood Control Zone District Comprehensive Plan

9th Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM Confluence Technology Center 285 Technology Center Way Wenatchee, WA 98801

Objectives:

- Review preliminary risk assessment results
- Review Draft Action Plan
- Public Outreach status

Welcome and Introductions	Bobn Whitehall	1:00 PM
 Group Introductions Review Agenda Approve meeting summary Public Comment 	Chair	
Preliminary Risk Assessment results	Rob Flaner	1:15 PM
 Review the Draft map Explain Mathodology Review Results Approve data for presentation to the public 	Tetra Tech, Inc.	
Draft Action Plan	Rob Flaner	2:00 PM
 How were the actions developed Mitigation action catagories What? By whom? When? How Much? What is missing? How to prioritize the actions? Approve the action plan 		
Public Outreach Status	Rob Flaner	2:45 PM
 Survey, where are we at? Public meetings-Dates, times, location Press release Update the website 		
Action Items	Rob Flaner	2:55 PM
Adjourn		3:00 PM